

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

4 Committee for Institutional Values and Best Practices:



Dr. ManoshikhaBaruah
 Sri AlokGoswami
 Chair Person
 President, G.B.

3. Dr. Sewali Borah - Faculty
 4. MehjabeenHussain - Faculty
 5. Sri PranamiPhukanGogoi - Alumni
 6. Sri ChiranjibSaikia - Student
 7. Sri DebasishSarmah - Student

8. Sri Jatindra Mohan Borah -Accountant

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Meeting of Institutional Values and Best Practices, 2022-23

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)